
School Mass Schedule 
2025-2026 
8:15 am Mass in the Church 

August-December 2025 January-May 2026 

●​ Friday, August 15-Feast of the Assumption 
●​ Tuesday, August 19 
●​ Tuesday, August 26 
●​ Tuesday, September 2 
●​ Tuesday, September 9 
●​ Tuesday, September 16 
●​ Tuesday, September 23 
●​ Monday, September 29-St. Michael Feast Day-Angel Buddy Mass 
●​ Tuesday, September 30-No Mass 
●​ Tuesday, October 7 
●​ Tuesday, October 14 
●​ Tuesday, October 21 
●​ Tuesday, October 28 
●​ Tuesday, November 4-Angel Buddy Mass 
●​ Tuesday, November 11 
●​ Tuesday, November 18-No Mass 
●​ Friday, November 21-Grandparents’ Day Mass 
●​ Tuesday, November 25-No Mass (Thanksgiving Break) 
●​ Tuesday, December 2 
●​ Monday, December 8-Immaculate Conception-Angel Buddy Mass 
●​ Tuesday, December 9-No Mass 
●​ Tuesday, December 16 
●​ Tuesday, December 23 & Tuesday, December 30-No Mass 

(Christmas Break) 
●​ Tuesday, January 6  

●​ Tuesday, January 20  
●​ Tuesday, January 20 
●​ Tuesday, January 27 
●​ Monday, February 2-Feast of the Presentation of the Lord 
●​ Tuesday, February 3-No School Mass 
●​ Tuesday, February 10 
●​ Tuesday, February 17-No Mass 
●​ Wednesday, February 18-Ash Wednesday-Angel 

Buddy Mass 
●​ Tuesday, February 24 
●​ Tuesday, March 3 
●​ Tuesday, March 10-No Mass (Spring Break) 
●​ Tuesday, March 17 
●​ Tuesday, March 24 
●​ Tuesday, March 31 
●​ Tuesday, April 7 
●​ Tuesday, April 14 
●​ Tuesday, April 21 
●​ Tuesday, April 28-Angel Buddy Mass 
●​ Tuesday, May 5-Light of Leadership 
●​ Tuesday, May 12 
●​ Tuesday, May 19-No Mass 
●​ Thursday, May 21-Graduation Mass at 6:30 pm 
●​ Friday, May 22-Last day of school Mass 

UPDATED-January 21, 2026 

 


